Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday

Black/SM - 0820-0840

Qualifying started at 8:19:32

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.08:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 2:19.278 +1:11.165 8:30:43.190
(81) Esben Dallerup 7 1:08.113 8:31:51.303
1 52.266 +0.670 8:31:12.135
2 51.596 8:32:03.731
3 52.047 +0.451 8:32:55.778
4 51.673 +0.077 8:33:47.451
5 52.570 +0.974 8:34:40.021
6 53.194 +1.598 8:35:33.215
7 52.246 +0.650 8:36:25.461
8 52.487 +0.891 8:37:17.948
9 53.463 +1.867 8:38:11.411
10 56.183 +4.587 8:39.07.594
(5) Jens Winther OB
1 1:00.203 +6.674 8:23:06.863
2 58.340 +4.811 8:24:05.203
3 56.323 +2.794 8:25:01.526
4 54.872 +1.343 8:25:56.398
5 54.373 +0.844 8:26:50.771
6 53.529 8:27:44.300
7 54.394 +0.865 8:28:38.69%4
8 54.882 +1.353 8:29:33.576
9 1:02.821 +9.292 8:30:36.397
(17) Brian Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:04.025 +10.210 8:26:09.380
2 1:00.131 +6.316 8:27:09.511
3 58.824 +5.009 8:28:08.335
4 56.433 +2.618 8:29:04.768
5 55.006 +1.191 8:29:59.774
6 53.815 8:30:53.589
7 54.832 +1.017 8:31:48.421
8 58.240 +4.425 8:32:46.661
(22) Anders Dalsgaard
1 1:03411 +9.154 8:26:14.957
2 1:01.070 +6.813 8:27:16.027
3 59.545 +5.288 8:28:15.572
4 57.960 +3.703 8:29:13.532
5 56.444 +2.187 8:30:09.976
6 56.312 +2.055 8:31:06.288
7 54.353 +0.096 8:32:00.641
8 55.612 +1.355 8:32:56.253
9 1:34.248 +39.991 8:34:30.501
10 54.257 8:35:24.758
1" 57.387 +3.130 8:36:22.145
(82) Mikkel £belge
1 58.801 +3.924 8:23:23.217
2 58.840 +3.963 8:24:22.057
3 57.857 +2.980 8:25:19.914
4 58.385 +3.508 8:26:18.299
5 58.557 +3.680 8:27:16.856
6 1:00.958 +6.081 8:28:17.814
7 1:00.025 +5.148 8:29:17.839
8 55.341 +0.464 8:30:13.180
9 55.580 +0.703 8:31:08.760
10 54.877 8:32:03.637
1" 1:00.222 +5.345 8:33:03.859
(14) Jan M Larsen
1:41.637 +33524 8:23:34.991
2 1:12570 +4.457 8:24:47.561
3 1:13452 +5.339 8:26:01.013
4 1:12423 +4.310 8:27:13.436
5 1:10476 +2.363 8:28:23.912
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